Associated Students of Montana State University Billings
Tuesday, April 25, 2023- Meeting Agenda

We strive for Leadership, Involvement, Sustainability, and Service

I. CALL TO ORDER —Vice President Humphrey calls the meeting to order at 6:30 pm
Il. ROLL CALL
PRESENT- Anderson, Gustin, Husen, Marquez, McCornack, McGraw, Nguyen, Palmer, Ritcher,
Russell, Sena, Sharpe, Sladic, Sneigoski, Unzanga
EXCUSED-Becraft, Boice
ABSENT-Jarrett
lll. PROXIES
IV. APPROVAL OF MINUTES — 4/18/23-approved
V. GUESTS/REPRESENTATIVES
VI. ADVISOR REPORTS
e  Christine Whitlatch-Finals, Car show on Saturday
e Dr. Gentry-Research symposium went well, Finals
e Dr. Hayworth-Unable to join
VII. UNFINISHED BUSINESS

Financial Bill #19:Funds for MSUB Graduate Studies Department Senator Sharpe

That the sum of $2,500.00 be allocated from contingency index #630200 to fund a hooding
ceremony and BBQ for the graduate students.

Total requested: $2,500.00
Total recommended from Financial Board: $2,500.00
Approved

Viil. OLD BUSINESS
IV. NEW BUSINESS

Fund Fund Title FY24 Request FY24 Recommendation
638003 Northcutt-Steel Gallery $9,153.00 $9,200
638028 SAB $67,400.00 $57,000.00
638037 The Rook $2,500.00 $2,500.00
NEW All Nations Club $5,500.00 $7,000.00
638109 UCM $2,700.00 $2,700.00
638096 ouT $450.00 $500.00
638049 SUwW $2,000.00 $7,000.00
NEW Film Club $1,070.00 $1,200.00
638071 HEROS $10,250.00 $10,250.00
638100 Jazz Club $12,000.00 $13,000.00
630182 Activity Scholarships $32,710.00 $32,710.00
630223 Childcare Scholarships $3,000.00 $3,000.00

ASMSUB 2022-23



630245
630727
630181
630246
630190
630183
630185

EC Management $11,000.00

Game Room $1,500.00
Operations $65,242.92
SSPR $10,085.00

Undergrad/Grad Research$2,000.00
Summer Activities $8,930.00
Summer Operations  $7,285.00

Club Engagement Scholarships$10,000.00
Total

X. EXECUTIVE & STANDING COMMITTEE REPORTS_

President David Russell
Thursday @1pm Photoshoot with the Chancelor
Thursday Commencement Usher Volunteers

Vice President Brianne Humphrey

Business Manager Gallogly
Student Resolution Officer Unrein
Dance-7-10 Glacier room, Saturday

Xl. SPECIAL COMMITTEE REPORTS
Xll. SENATE & ACADEMIC CONCERNS
Xill. WORDS ON CAMPUS/ANNOUNCEMENTS

See Campus Leak

XIV. PUBLIC COMMENT
XV. ADJOURNMENT-6:47pm

Associated Students of Montana State University Billings
Tuesday, April 25, 2023- Meeting Agenda

We strive for Leadership, Involvement, Sustainability, and Service

$11,000.00
$1,500.00
$65,242.92
$10,085.00
$2,000.00
$8,930.00
$7,285.00
$10,000.00
$263,027

ASMSUB 2022-23



