

Associated Students of Montana State University Billings

Tuesday, April 25, 2023- Meeting Agenda
We strive for Leadership, Involvement, Sustainability, and Service

- I. CALL TO ORDER –Vice President Humphrey calls the meeting to order at 6:30 pm
- II. ROLL CALL

PRESENT- Anderson, Gustin, Husen, Marquez, McCornack, McGraw, Nguyen, Palmer, Ritcher, Russell, Sena, Sharpe, Sladic, Sneigoski, Unzanga EXCUSED-Becraft, Boice

ABSENT-Jarrett

- III. PROXIES
- IV. APPROVAL OF MINUTES 4/18/23-approved
- **V. GUESTS/REPRESENTATIVES**
- **VI. ADVISOR REPORTS**
 - Christine Whitlatch-Finals, Car show on Saturday
 - Dr. Gentry-Research symposium went well, Finals
 - Dr. Hayworth-Unable to join

VII. UNFINISHED BUSINESS

Financial Bill #19:Funds for MSUB Graduate Studies Department Senator Sharpe

That the sum of \$2,500.00 be allocated from contingency index #630200 to fund a hooding ceremony and BBQ for the graduate students.

Total requested: \$2,500.00

Total recommended from Financial Board: \$2,500.00

Approved

VIII. OLD BUSINESS IV. NEW BUSINESS

<u>Fund</u>	Fund Title	FY24 Request	FY24 Recommendation
638003	Northcutt-Steel Gallery	\$9,153.00	\$9,200
638028	SAB	\$67,400.00	\$57,000.00
638037	The Rook	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
NEW	All Nations Club	\$5,500.00	\$7,000.00
638109	UCM	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00
638096	OUT	\$450.00	\$500.00
638049	suw	\$2,000.00	\$7,000.00
NEW	Film Club	\$1,070.00	\$1,200.00
638071	HEROS	\$10,250.00	\$10,250.00
638100	Jazz Club	\$12,000.00	\$13,000.00
630182	Activity Scholarships	\$32,710.00	\$32,710.00
630223	Childcare Scholarships	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00



Associated Students of Montana State University Billings

Tuesday, April 25, 2023- Meeting Agenda We strive for Leadership, Involvement, Sustainability, and Service

630245	EC Management	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00
630727	Game Room	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
630181	Operations	\$65,242.92	\$65,242.92
630246	SSPR	\$10,085.00	\$10,085.00
630190	Undergrad/Grad Research\$2,000.00		\$2,000.00
630183	Summer Activities	\$8,930.00	\$8,930.00
630185	Summer Operations	\$7,285.00	\$7,285.00
	Club Engagement Scholarships\$10,000.00		\$10,000.00
	Total		\$263,027

X. EXECUTIVE & STANDING COMMITTEE REPORTS

President David Russell

Thursday @1pm Photoshoot with the Chancelor Thursday Commencement Usher Volunteers

Vice President Brianne Humphrey

Business Manager Gallogly

Student Resolution Officer Unrein

• Dance-7-10 Glacier room, Saturday

XI. SPECIAL COMMITTEE REPORTS

XII. SENATE & ACADEMIC CONCERNS

XIII. WORDS ON CAMPUS/ANNOUNCEMENTS

• See Campus Leak

XIV. PUBLIC COMMENT

XV. ADJOURNMENT-6:47pm